
April 2017

Saturday 01-Apr-17 Members Season Starter 9 Hole

Tuesday 04-Apr-17 9 Hole

Thursday 06-Apr-17 9 Hole

Saturday 08-Apr-17 Open Day 1

Tuesday 11-Apr-17 18 Hole Stableford

Thursday 13-Apr-17 1st Rd Ringer + Match Play Entries

Tuesday 18-Apr-17 Hidden Hole

Thursday 20-Apr-17 18 Hole Stableford + Putt Putt

Saturday 22-Apr-17 Gorn Open (OGC)

Tuesday 25-Apr-17 Iris Sutherland Rd 1 + SGL Medal

Thursday 27-Apr-17 Flag Night

Saturday 29-Apr-17 Open Day 2

MAY

Tuesday 02-May-17 David Spence Rd 1

Thursday 04-May-17 Harvey Cup Rd 1 + SGL medal

Saturday 06-May-17 W Hourston 18 Hole Open (OGC) (OMPQ Rd 1)

Tuesday 09-May-17 Ladies Night

Thursday 11-May-17 Jubilee Cup

Saturday 13-May-17 J.W.Gray Open (SGC) (OMPQ  Rd 2)

Tuesday 16-May-17 Match Play (SGC)

Thursday 18-May-17 Match Play (SGC)

Saturday 20-May-17 Match Play Finals + 18 Hole (SGC) 

Tuesday 23-May-17 Iris Sutherland Rd 2 + SGL Medal

Thursday 25-May-17 Ladies Night

Saturday 27-May-17 Northlink Ferries(Per Mare) Open 

Sunday 28-May-17 Per Mare Anniversary Event Sponsored by Northink Ferries

Tuesday 30-May-17 Gemini Rd 1

JUNE

Thursday 01-Jun-17 Gemini Rd 2

Saturday 03-Jun-17 Williamsons Open (OGC)

Sunday 04-Jun-17 Centenary Cups

Tuesday 06-Jun-17 Gemini Rd 3

Thursday 08-Jun-17 Practice for Open (SGC)

Saturday 10-Jun-17 Orkney Ladies Open (SGC)

Tuesday 13-Jun-17 Iris Sutherland Rd 3 +SGL Medal

Thursday 15-Jun-17 Harvey Cup Rd 2 + SGL Medal

Friday 16-Jun-17 R S Rendall Midnight Mixed Foursomes Open (6.30 for 7.00pm shotgun start) (OGC)

Saturday 17-Jun-17 Alfred Flett Clan Open (OGC) + Midnight Golf (SGC) (7.30 shotgun start)

Tuesday 20-Jun-17 Rexall Cup Rd 1 (OGC) + Iris Sutherland Rd 4

Thursday 22-Jun-17 Club Championship

Saturday 24-Jun-17 Club Championship 

Sunday 25-Jun-17 Donaldsons of Orkney Seniors Open (OGC) (2pm shotgun start)

Tuesday 27-Jun-17 Rexall Cup Rd 2 (SGC)

Thursday 29-Jun-17 Foinaven Stableford

JULY

Saturday 01-Jul-17 Ladies Open South Ronaldsay Golf Club

Sunday 02-Jul-17 MS Charity Open Event (details TBC)

Tuesday 04-Jul-17 Harvey Cup Rd 3 + SGL Medal

Thursday 06-Jul-17 Stenigar Stableford

Tuesday 11-Jul-17 Heddle Trophy Rd 1

Thursday 13-Jul-17 Heddle Trophy Rd 2

Friday 14-Jul-17 Putting Cup (6pm)

Sunday 16-Jul-17 Shopping Week Open + Philips Trophy 

Tuesday 18-Jul-17 Ladies Night

Thursday 20-Jul-17 Ladies Night

Saturday 22-Jul-17 Lows Open (OGC)

Tuesday 25-Jul-17 Iris Sutherland Rd 5 + SGL Medal

Thursday 27-Jul-17 Da Sheltie Quaich (OGC) - Rumble

Sunday 30-Jul-17 Orcadia 36 Hole Open (OGC)

AUGUST

STROMNESS LADIES  2017



Tuesday 01-Aug-17 Wilson Trophy Rd 1 (Eclectic) + SGL Medal

Thursday 03-Aug-17 Practice for Open + Iris Sutherland Rd 6

Sunday 06-Aug-17 Stromness Ladies Open 

Tuesday 08-Aug-17 Wilson Trophy Rd 2 (Eclectic) + SGL Medal

Thursday 10-Aug-17 Ladies Night

Friday 11-Aug-17 Mackay Memorial (OGC) (shotgun start 6pm)

Tuesday 15-Aug-17 Wilson Trophy Rd 3 (Eclectic)

Thursday 17-Aug-17 Heddle Cup Practice

Saturday 19-Aug-17 Heddle Cup + John Kemp Quaich Rd 1 SGC

Sunday 20-Aug-17 Heddle Cup + John Kemp Quaich Rd 2 OGC

Tuesday 22-Aug-17 SGL Medal

Thursday 24-Aug-17 Harvey Cup Rd 4 + SGL Medal

Saturday 26-Aug-17 Argo's Open

Tuesday 29-Aug-17 Iris Sutherland Rd 7 + SGL Medal

Thursday 31-Aug-17 Ladies Night

SEPTEMBER

Saturday 02-Sep-17 Inter County (Whalsay)

Sunday 03-Sep-17 Inter County (Whalsay)

Tuesday 05-Aug-17 Iris Sutherland Final Rd + SGL Medal

Thursday 07-Sep-17
Presentation of DG Spence, Rosebowl, Helen Sinclair and Iris Sutherland Trophies + 

Yellow Ball Night

Tuesday 12-Sep-17 Captains Choice

Thursday 14-Sep-17 Captains Choice

Tuesday 19-Sep-17 9 Hole 2 Club + Putter

Thursday 21-Sep-17 9 Hole

Saturday 23-Sep-17 Salamis + Skirts/Outskirts + Dinner

Sunday 24-Sep-17 Mr & Mrs Competition

Saturday 30-Sep-17 Final Fling Fun Day (2 pm shotgun start)

OCTOBER

Saturday 07-Oct-16 Presentation of Prizes

Ladies Committee:

CAPTAIN Doreen Garson (850601)

VICE CAPTAIN Ida Seator(841596)

HANDICAP SECY Ann Oag (850096)

SECRETARY DeLille Diament (850352)

TREASURER Elspeth McLellan

COMMITTEE Karen Dunnett

Moira Groundwater

Sylvia Rae

Jen Sharpe


